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General attributes
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Currency
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Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
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Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

0.21% (0.28)

US0304201033
AWK

NYSE

usb

Utilities

Stock

23,754 EUR
S&P 500

129.00 USD (100)
130.85 USD (200)
130.28 USD
131.69 USD
129.46 USD
130.26 USD
130.460965 USD
1,960,281
255,730,291.29
19,981
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/20
2024/06/19
2024/06/18

rrrri

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH

5Y

1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US0304201033-2024-06-24.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS0304201033
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0304201033&ID_NOTATION=22725591
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0304201033&ID_NOTATION=22725591
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393676
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AMERICAN WATER WORKS CORP INC.

Details

2024/06/21 22:00:03

Price
130.54 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

0.21% (0.28)

ISIN US0304201033
Symbol AWK
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 23,754 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 129.00 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 130.85 USD (200)
Open 130.28 USD
High 131.69 USD
Low 129.46 USD
Close (prev. day) 130.26 USD
VWAP 130.460965 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,960,281
Trading volume 255,730,291.29
Number of trades 19,981
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -0.73% -12.18% -19.07%
Perf (abs.) -0.96 -18.10 -30.76
Beta 0.47 0.81 0.67
Volatility 20.81 22.31 23.24
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

5Y

129.86 USD (1,168,550
130.72 USD (1,147,288
123.70 USD (1,481,116
129.22 USD (1,240,349
135.71 USD (2024/05/10
113.34 USD (2024/04/16
151.22 USD (2023/07/27
113.34 USD (2024/04/16
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Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

NYSE

Date

2024/
06/21

2024/
06/21

2024/
06/21

2024/
06/21

2024/

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

21:53

22:00

Price

121.95 EUR

121.95 EUR

122.20 EUR

121.85 EUR

130.54 USD

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.05 13
0.00 2
0.03 13
0.01 12
255.73 19,981
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=22725591
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CESKAS
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Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin
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01/11

2024/
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08:00

16:03

19:33

15:33

18:22

17:44

19:30

08:08

121.15 EUR

134.17 USD

121.70 EUR

121.50 EUR

119.40 EUR

122.05 EUR

121.05 EUR

121.10 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423767
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22765081
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210432
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210432
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907159
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907159
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38357713
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22699331

AMERICAN WATER WORKS CORP INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ﬁ AMERICAN WATER

American Water Works Co., Inc. is a holding company, which engages in the provision of
water and wastewater services. It operates under the Regulated Businesses and Other
segments. The Regulated Businesses segment offers water and wastewater services to
customers. The Other segment focuses on corporate costs that are not allocated to the

operating segments, eliminations of inter-segment transactions, fair value adjustments, and
associated income and deductions related to the acquisitions for evaluation of performance

Contact Details and allocation of resource purposes. The company was founded in 1886 and is
headquartered in Camden, NJ.

AMERICAN WATER WORKS CO. INC.

1 Water Street - 08102-1658 Camden

Telefon: +1-856-955-4001 Members of Management Board
Fax: + Karl Kurz Chairman of Board of
. Directors
E-mail: -
Jeffrey Member of Board of
Edwards Directors
PDF Downloads Julia Johnson ~ Member of Board of
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